
 
Tredington & Blackwell W.I. 

was established in 1928. 
 

Since 1932. we have owned and managed the WI Hall, which 
remains the only Community Hall in Tredington 

 
Our annual programme includes WI meetings, outings, social 
events, craft workshops, film nights and speakers, all open to 

our local community. 
 

We also host fundraising events, quizzes, celebrations, specialist 
classes and private hire. 

 
With a rich mix of topics and experts, we provide education, 

creativity and entertainment in a sociable environment. 
 

Our members come from a wide area – not limited to residents 
of Tredington or Blackwell. 

Why not invite a friend, colleague or neighbour to one of our 
meetings. 

 
Our Open Meetings, and many other events, are open to all. 

 
 

MEETINGS 
2nd Thursday of Each Month 

October – March  1pm 
April – September  7pm 

 
 

 
 
Thursday 11 January, 1pm: Julie Mitchell 
From IT to Tai Chi, and Beyond 
 

Thursday 8 February, 1pm: Analiza Jones 
Handmade Bags from The Philippines 
 

Thursday 14 March, 1pm: Alan Rogers 
A Policeman’s Lot 
 

Thursday 11 April, 7pm: Stephanie Howells 
Showhomes & ‘Changing Rooms’ 
 

Thursday 9th May, 7pm 
Resolutions & Members 
 

Thursday 13th June, 7pm: Carole & John Matthews 
Vintage Garden Store 
 

Thursday 11th July:  Outing 
John Moore Museum, Tewkesbury, by coach 
 

Thursday 8th August, 7pm: Richard Haydon 
A Patisserie’s Journey 
 

Thursday 12th September, 7pm: Barbara & Gill 
Christmas Fair Preparations 
 

Thursday 10th October, 1pm: Ken Kelly 
Women in Space OPEN MEETING 
 

Thursday 14th November, 1pm: Martin Williams 
Blood Bikes & Annual Meeting 
 

Thursday 12th December, 12.30pm 
Christmas Lunch at The Lion 

 
 
 

 

TREDINGTON & BLACKWELL 

WOMEN’S INSTITUTE 
 

PROGRAMME FOR 2024 
 

 
Trish Harding – President 01789 740185 

president@tredingtonandblackwellwi.co.uk 
 

Marilyn Payne – Vice-president & Programme Secretary  
 01608 666206 

programme-secretary@tredingtonandblackwellwi.co.uk 
 

Gill Goodlad - Treasurer, Secretary & Hall 07789 810877 
treasurer@tredingtonandblackwellwi.co.uk 
secretary@tredingtonandblackwellwi.co.uk 

 
Vanessa Ward - Craft & Chatter; Membership  

07818 599353 
vanessa@tredingtonandblackwellwi.co.uk 

 
Barbara Monnington – Book Ends; Promotions  

01608 663707 
barbara.monnington@outlook.com 

 
Website: https://tredingtonandblackwellwi.co.uk 

 

Facebook: Tredington and Blackwell W.I 
  
 

 
 
Thursday 25 January, 10.30am: Informal Coffee at 
The Lion            OPEN to all women 
 

Saturday 10 February, 10am:  Penny Dixon 
Wet Felting Workshop 
 

Friday 22 March, 7pm:  Ruth Lowe 
Ladies Evening - Mary Quant      OPEN to all women 
 

Saturday 13 April, 10.30am: 
WI Spring Fair 
 

Friday 19 April,  6.30pm: 
Community Quiz/Fish & Chips 
 

Saturday 18 May 10am 
Community Brunch 
 

Friday 27 September,  6.30pm: 
Community Quiz/Fish & Chips 
 

Thursday 24 October, 7pm:  
Ladies Evening                                          OPEN to all women  
 

Saturday 30 November, 10.30am: 
WI Christmas Fair 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Craft & Chatter every 1st Thursday & 3rd Monday of the 
month, 2pm-4pm 
 

Book Ends 4th Thursday each month, 2pm 
 

Film Nights 1st Friday Feb, Apr, Jun, Aug, Oct, Dec, 7pm 
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